2007 Dual Meet Wrestling Standings
Standings based upon information collected through Saturday, January 28, 2007

AAAA
SCHOOL

CAMBRIDGE
WHEELING PARK
* BEAVER LOCAL
JOHN MARSHALL
BUCKEYE LOCAL
EAST LIVERPOGL
EDISON
STEUBENVILLE
BROOKE

WEIR

AAA
SCHOOL

OAK GLEN
BELLAIRE
MEADOWBROOK
ST. CLAIRSVILLE
MARTINS FERRY
MAGNOLIA
HARRISON CEN
INDIAN CREEK
UNION LOCAL
TYLER CONS

* INELIGIBLE DID NOT WRESTLE 5 OVAC MATCHES
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226
180
340
120
52
12
28
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16
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53.000
45.200
45.000
30.910
17.140
13.000
12.000
7.000
5.600
3.200

AVERAGE

44.330
30.000
22.220
21.110
18.250
13.670
10.250
10.000

4.000

0.000



AA
SCHOOL

CALDWELL
SHENANDOAH
BARNESVILLE
MONROE CEN
RIVER

STEUB CATH
WHEELING CEN
WELLSVILLE

A
SCHOOL

CAMERON
BELLSVILLE
SHADYSIDE
*CONOTTON VAL
ST. JOHN
*WEIRTON MAD
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82
116
84
36
28
16
0

0

C.P.

100

66

72
0
0
0

AVERAGE

27.333

23.200
16.800
9.000
5.600
2.670
0.600
0.000

AVERAGE

20.000
13.200
12.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

* INELIGIBLE DID NOT WRESTLE 5 OVAC MATCHES



2007 Dual Meet Wrestling Standings
Standings based upon information available through Saturday, February 3, 2007

AAAA
SCHOOL

WHEELING PARK
* BEAVER LOCAL
CAMBRIDGE
JOHN MARSHALL
BUCKEYE LOCAL
EAST LIVERPOOL
EDISON

BROOKE
STEUBENVILLE
WEIR

AAA
SCHOOL

OAK GLEN
BELLAIRE
MEADOWBROOK
ST. CLAIRSVILLE
MARTINS FERRY
MAGNOLIA
*TYLER CONS
INDIAN CREEK
HARRISON CEN
UNION LOCAL

* INELIGIBLE DID NOT WRESTLE 5 OVAC MATCHES
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L OVAC
MATCHES

2 7
5 4
2 5
8 11
8 8
3 6
16 6
10 5
10 6

6 6
OVAC crp

MATCHES

7 340
9 254
9 214
9 196
9 192
7 108
3 36
8 80
9 82
10 42

cp

384
196
212
356
158
90
72
30
32
16

AVERAGE

54.860
49.000
42.400
32.360
19.750
15.000
12.000

6.000

5.330

2.670

AVERAGE

48.570
28.220
23.780
21.780
21.330
15.430
12.000
10.000

9.110

4.200



2007 DUAL MEET WRESTLING STANDING

AA

SCHOOL w L OVAC C.P. AVERAGE
MATCHES\

CALDWELL 9 2 6 176 29.330

SHENANDOAH 7 2 8 182 22.750

BARNESVILLE 2 3 5 84 16.800

RIVER 3 6 8 56 7.000

MONROE CEN 4 10 7 36 5.140

STEUB CATH 2 5 6 20 3.330

WHEELING CEN 0 5 5 0 0.000

*WELLSVILLE 0 7 2 0 0.000

A

SCHOOL W L OVAC C.P. AVERAGE
MATCHES

CAMERON 5 3 6 132 22.000

SHADYSIDE 5 3 8 104  13.000

BEALLSVILLE 6 6 7 74 10.570

ST. JOHN 1 5 6 16 2.670

*CONOTTON VAL 0 2 0 0 0.000

*WEIRTONMAD 0 1 1 0 0.000

* INELIGIBLE DID NOT WRESTLE 5 OVAC MATCHES



RONALD MAUCK (304) 277-2066

Ohio Valley Wrestling (800) 392-1419
29 Maser Avenue

Warwood, WV 26003

Qo 2007 FINAL Dual Meet Wrestling Standings
é Standings based upon information available through Saturday, February 10, 2007
AAAA
D SCHOOL W L OVAC CP AVERAGE
b MATCHES
k;%i\ * BEAVER LOCAL 4 5 4 212 53.000
ﬁ **WHEELING PARK 15 3 10 494 49.400
Q) CAMBRIDGE 12 2 5 226  45.800
JOHN MARSHALL 24 8 12 456  38.000
BUCKEYE LOCAL 11 8 8 166 20.750
Q) EAST LIVERPOOL 5 3 8 162 20.250
s o EDISON 5 16 6 74 12.330
b BROOKE -6 11 7 70 10.000
STEUBENVILLE 4 10 6 32 5.330
WEIR 1 8 8 16 2.000

** WHEELING PARK 2007 AAAA DUAL MEET CHAMPIONS

AAA
SCHOOL w L OVAC CcpP AVERAGE
MATCHES

**0QAK GLEN 14 1 9 434 48.222
BELLAIRE 14 4 S 254 28.220
MEADOWBROOK 18 12 9 222 24.670
ST. CLAIRSVILLE 6 3 9 202 22.440
MARTINS FERRY 14 6 9 166 20.750
MAGNOLIA 6 3 7 108 15.430
HARRISONCEN 3 9 9 130 14.440
*TYLER CONS 10 7 3 36 12.000
INDIAN CREEK 5 16 12 116 9.670
UNION LOCAL 1 10 10 42 4.200

* INELIGIBLE DID NOT WRESTLE 5 OVAC MATCHES
** OAK GLEN 2007 AAA DUAL MEET CHAMPIONS

Serving The Youth of The Upper Ohio ‘Vialley



\Ohio Valley Athletic Conference

w, Serving The Youth of The Ohio Valley

RONALD MAUCK (304) 277-2066

Ohio Valley Wrestling (800) 392-1419
29 Maser Avenue

Warwood, WV 26003

o) 2007 DUAL MEET WRESTLING STANDING
W
vy AA
&) SCHOOL W L OVAC CP. AVERAGE
B, MATCHES
S *CALDWELL 9 2 6 180  30.000
SQ BARNESVILLE 4 3 6 128  21.330
. SHENANDOAH 8 3 9 182 20.220
@ RIVER 3 6 8 56 7.000
Q MONROE CEN 4 10 7 36 5.140
STEUB CATH 2 5 6 20 3330
WHEELING CEN 0 6 6 0 0.000
*WELLSVILLE 1 7 2 0  0.000
<
** CALDWELL 2007 AA DUAL MEET CHAMPION
A :
Ny SCHOOL W L OVAC CP. AVERAGE
| MATCHES
**CAMERON 6 3 7 148 21.140
BEALLSVILLE 6 5 7 74 10.570
SHADYSIDE 5 5 10 104 10.400
ST. JOEN 1 5 6 16  2.670
*CONOTTON VAL 0 4 0 0 0.000
*WEIRTON MAD 0 2 2 0 0.000

**CAMERON 2007 A DUAL MEET CHAMPION

* INELIGIBLE DID NOT WRESTLE 5 OVAC MATCHES

Serving ‘The Youth of The Upper Ohio Valley



2007 FINAL Dual Meet Wrestling Standings
Standings based upon information available through Saturday, February 10, 2007
AAAA

SCHOOL W L OVAC CP AVERAGE
MATCHES
* BEAVER LOCAL 4 5 4 212 53.000
**WHEELING PARK 15 3 10 494 49400
CAMBRIDGE 12 2 5 226  45.800
JOHN MARSHALL 24 3 12 456  38.000
BUCKEYE LOCAL i1 8 8 166  20.750
EAST LIVERPOOL 5 3 8 162  20.250
EDISON 5 16 6 74  12.330
'‘BROOKE 6 11 7 70  10.000
STEUBENVILLE 4 10 6 32 5.330
WEIR 1 8 8 16 2.000

** WHEELING PARK 2007 AAAA DUAL MEET CHAMPIONS

AAA
SCHOOL W L OVAC Ccp AVERAGE
MATCHES

**QAK GLEN 14 1 9 434 48.222
BELLAIRE 14 4 G 254 28.220
MEADOWBROOK 18 12 9 222 24.670
ST. CLAIRSVILLE 6 3 9 202 22.440
MARTINS FERRY 14 6 9 166 20.750
MAGNOLIA 6 3 7 108 15.430
HARRISON CEN 3 9 9 130 14.440
*TYLER CONS 107 3 36 12.000
INDIAN CREEK 5 16 12 116 9.670
UNION LOCAL 1 10 10 42 4.200

* INELIGIBLE DID NOT WRESTLE 5 OVAC MATCHES
** QAK GLEN 2007 AAA DUAL MEET CHAMPIONS



2007 DUAL MEET WRESTLING STANDING

AA
SCHOOL W L OVAC C.P. AVERAGE
MATCHES

**CALDWELL 9 2 6 180 30.000
BARNESVILLE 4 3 6 128 21.330
SHENANDOAH 8 3 ¢ 182 20.220
RIVER 3 6 8 56 7.000
MONROE CEN 4 10 7 36 5.140
STEUB CATH 2 5 6 20 3.330
WHEELING CEN 0 6 6 0 0.000
*WELLSVILLE 1 7 2 ¢ 0.000

** CALDWELL 2007 AA DUAL MEET CHAMPION

A
SCHOOL W L OVAC C.P. AVERAGE
MATCHES

*CAMERON 6 3 7 148 21.140
BEALLSVILLE 6 5 7 74 10.570
SHADYSIDE 5 5 10 104 10.400

ST. JOHN 1 5 6 16 2.670
*CONOTTON VAL 0 4 0 0 0.000
*WEIRTONMAD 0O 2 2 0 0.000

**CAMERON 2007 A DUAL MEET CHAMPION

* INELIGIBLE DID NOT WRESTLE 5 OVAC MATCHES



OVAC WRESTLING

2007 Dugal Meet Wrestling Standings based
upon information available through Satur-
day, Feb. 3. .

Beilaire 8t. John
*Conatton Vailey
*“Weirtort Madonnz 0 1 0
* ngligible, did not wrestla five OVAC
matchos

F W LOVACCP., Avg
SCHOOL B Avg.
Whaeting Park 12 2 7 334 5486
* Beaver Lotal 4 5 4 196 49.00
Cambridge 12 2 5 212 4240
John Marshall 23 8 11 356 3236
Buckeye Local 11 8 B 158 1975
East Liverpool 33 6 90 1500
Edison 516 6 72 1200
Brooks 51 & 30 600
Staubenvilla 410 & 32 - 533
Weir 16 6 16 267
AAA
W LOVAC ?%IS 4.%\:53’
Dak Glen 21 7 3 )
Bellaire 14 4 9 754 2822
Meadowbrook 1812 9 214 2373
St. Clairsville 6 3 9 196 2178
Martins Ferry 14 6 9 192 2133
Magnolia | 6 3 7 108 1543
*Tylor Congolidated 8 5§ 3 3§ 1200
Indian Craek 413 8 80 1000
Harrison Central 28 9 B 91
Union Local A1;D 1 42 A
: w LOVgc%;é 2.3\:393
Caldweli g 2 .
Shenandoah 7 2 8 182 22715
Barnesville 23 5 B4 188D
River 36 8 566 700
Monros Central 410 7 36 514
Steubenville Catholic2 5 6 20 333
WheelingCentral 05 5 o 000
*Wellsville (‘)\7 2 0 o000
W LOVACCP. Avy.
Cameron g g 132 3200
Shadyside i
Baallsviila 6 6 74 10,57
16 .
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OGVAC WRESTLING

2007 Final Dual Meat Wrestling Standings

lass
Schoaol W LOVACCP Avg
Beaver Local* 45 4 212 53.000 .
Whee!ipg Park** B 3 10 494 49.400 |
Camtrricge 12 2 5 226 45.800 !
Jahn Marshal} 24 B 12 456 38.000
Buckeye Locat 18 8 166 20,750 :
Eeast Liverpoot 5 3 8 152 20.250 |
Edison 516 8 7412330
Brooke 6N T 70 10.000
Steubenville 410 & 32 5330
Weir 18 8 16 2.000 |
lass AAA i
Schog] + W LOVACCP Avg
Qak Glen®* 14 1 9 434 48222
Bellaire 14 4 9 254 28220
Meadqwbrook 18 12 9 222 24670 |
St. Clairsvitle 6 3 9 262 22.440 |
Martins Ferry 1 B 9 166 20.750 |
Magnaolia 6 3 7 108 16.430
HamsonCentral 3 8 9130 14.440 |
Tyler Cansolidated® 14 7 3 36 12.000 -
Indian Creek 536 12 196 9670 ¢
Union Local 110 10 42 4200 !
Class AA
School W LOVACCP Avg
Caithwell** g 2 6 180 30.000
Bamesvilla 4 3 6 128 21.330 ;
Shenandoah B 3 918220220
Rivar 3 6 8 58 1.000 ;
Maonroe Centra! 410 7 35 5140
Steubenvilla Cantral 2 5 6 20 3330
Wheeiing Central 06 6 0 DOOD ¢}
Wellavilla® 1 7 2 0 0000
Class A
School W L OVAC CP. Avg
Cameron** § 3 7 148 21140
Bealisville 6 5 7 74 10.570
Shadyside 5 5 10 104 10.400
Bellaire StMohn 18 6 16 2670
Conotton Valley* 0 4 0 0 0000
Weirton Madenna* 0 2 2 0 0.0060
* Inaligible, Did nat wrestle five OVAC
matches
** Champlon

OVAC WRESTLING

2007 Dual Meet Wrestling Standings
Standings based upon information col-

lected through Saturday.
AA,

AA

SCHOOL W L OVAC CF AVG
Cambridge 12 1 4 212 B30
WheelingPark 11 2 § 226 452
*Beaveriosal 4 B 4 180 4540
John Marshall 23 7 11 340 30
Buckeye Local 10 8 7 120 17.14
EastLiverpool 2 2 4 52 138
Edison 15 6 72 12.0
Steubenville 4 B8 4 28 7.0
Brooke 510 &5 28 6.6
Weir 1 4 §5 18 3.2

AAA
SCHOOL W L OVAC CP AVG
Qak Glen 11 1 6 266 44.33
Bellaire 4 3 8 240 30.00
Meadowbrook 17 11 8@ 200 22.22
St, Clairsvilla 68 3 9 130 21.1)
Martins Ferry 12 6 8 146 18.25
Magnolia 4 3 6 BZ 1367
HarrisanCent. 2 7 8 B2z 10.25
Indian Craek 4 13 8 80 10.00
Unicn Local 110 10 40 400
Tyler Cong. 6 4 2 D0 000

AR
SCHOOL W L DVAC CP AVG
Caldwell 6 2 3 B2 27.333
Shenandoah 5 1 & 116 23.200
Barnesville 2 3 & 8416800
Monroe Central 4 7 4 38 9.000
River 2 4 5 28 5600
Stoub.Catholic 2 5§ & 1 2.670
Whag, Central 0 3 3 G 0.000
Wellsville 0 7 2 0 0.000

A
SCHOOL W L QVAC CP AVG
Cameren 4 2 5 100 2000
Beallsville 6 3 5 66 12,200
Shadyside 3 3 6 7212000
*ConVallay - 2 0 @ 0.000
Bellaire5t. John 0 4 4 0 0.000
*Weirton Madennd 1 1 0 0.000

* Irsligible, did not w
matches

restie five OVAC



